WORKING STATUS

ECONOMIC
ACTIVITY

Agriculture

Fishery

Mining & Quarrying
Manufacturing

Electricity, Gas & Water
Construction

Trading & Repairing Services
Hotels & Restaurants

Transport, Storage &
Communications

Financial, Intermediation

Real Estate, Renting & Business
Services

Public Adm. & Defence
Education

Health & Social Work

Other Social & Personal Services
Housemaids

Extra Territorial Organisations

Not Stated

Total Of EMIRATE

e
T
5,437

156
1,984
55,780
3,186
394,232
167,025
48,611

85,072

14,680

48,614

38,648
13,840
11,177
19,910
58,036
595
15,313

982,296

235
3,464
222
2,910
18,708
7,017

10,714

4,400

5,610

4,751
7,444
5,125
2,793

39,597

153
4,129

117,323
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ST

5,386
156
1,749
52,316
2,964
391,322
148,317
41,594

74,358

10,280

43,004

33,897
6,396
6,052

17,117

18,439

442

11,184

864,973

s Al
Others

34

122

STY

25

66
200
10

108

32

11
15

46

18

544
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Salaried
&) 88
F M
48 5,265
0 136
230 1,697
3,340 51,327
217 2,905
2,850 389,896
17,467 133,088
6,942 41,050
10,608 70,692
4,359 9,976
5,375 41,091
4,751 33,897
7,361 6,275
5,018 5,744
2,588 16,333
39,597 18,439
153 442
4,015 10,970
114,919 839,223

8 din 15) (@ slicdial

4l Jary
Self Employed
&l 583
F M
0 72
0 15
0 11
35 315
1 21
21 494
570 5,345
27 167
45 2,727
17 114
84 624
0 0
39 40
38 99
66 505
0 0
0 0
60 157
1,003 10,706
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dee qala
Employer
E] 258
F M
49
0 5
4 39
87 649
4 34
36 866
625 9,684
45 367
55 831
22 183
144 1,257
0 0
41 70
58 194
135 233
0 0
0 0
20 39
1,279 14,500
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